July 2024

Organization: 003700

Account: 118799

rptStateP10Billing v1

POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE

Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Ctr for Pub HIth Prac and Rsch - Op

0705
0705
0716
0722
0729

O O O O O

Total Transactions for FUND CODE:

Total Transactions for ORG CODE:

07/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/16/2024
07/22/2024
07/29/2024

118799

003700

$1.03
$1.58
$0.79
$0.84
$0.84

$5.08
$5.08
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July 2024 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 082503
Account: 655206  S-A Medical & Training

POSTAGE 0729 D 07/29/2024 $S0.84
Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 655206 S0.84
Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 082503 S0.84
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July 2024 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Report Total Transactions: $5.92

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 3 of 3



