## July 2024 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 003700

Account: 118799 Ctr for Pub Hlth Prac and Rsch - Op

POSTAGE	0705	D	07/05/2024	\$1.03
POSTAGE	0705	D	07/05/2024	\$1.58
POSTAGE	0716	D	07/16/2024	\$0.79
POSTAGE	0722	D	07/22/2024	\$0.84
POSTAGE	0729	D	07/29/2024	\$0.84

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 118799

Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 003700 \$5.08

\$5.08

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 1 of 3

Organization: 082503

Account: 655206 S-A Medical & Training

POSTAGE 0729 D 07/29/2024 \$0.84

Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 655206 \$0.84

Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 082503 \$0.84

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 2 of 3

**Report Total Transactions:** 

\$5.92

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 3 of 3